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Konkurencja 17 Mężczyzn, 100 PW Open
04.06.2016 - 19:40 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 34.19 POLAK ALEKSANDER UKS REKIN Wrocław 01.01.2001
Rekord Polski - 15 34.91 MAJEWSKI WOJCIECH UKS Laguna Toruń 01.06.2005
Rekord Polski - 17 34.74 MAJEWSKI WOJCIECH KS LAGUNA 24 Toruń 01.08.2007
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Kat. C

1. Albrecht Krystian 02 KS Nautilus 42.46 20.49 21.97
2. Kosmowski Jakub 01 KS Nautilus 44.98 22.05 22.93
3. Modzelewski Piotr 02 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 45.06 21.80 23.26
4. Sadowski Maksym 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 47.27 22.59 24.68
5. Danicki Piotr 01 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 47.48 23.23 24.25
6. Dyrszka Hubert 03 KS Nautilus 48.95 23.39 25.56
7. Masalski Paweł 02 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 55.03 25.86 29.17

Kat. B

1. Giba Bartłomiej 99 KS Nautilus 41.37 19.97 21.40
2. Albrecht Krystian 02 KS Nautilus 42.46 20.49 21.97
3. Łukowicz Marcin 00 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 44.30 22.75 21.55
4. Kosmowski Jakub 01 KS Nautilus 44.98 22.05 22.93
5. Modzelewski Piotr 02 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 45.06 21.80 23.26
6. Sadowski Maksym 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 47.27 22.59 24.68
7. Danicki Piotr 01 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 47.48 23.23 24.25
8. Dyrszka Hubert 03 KS Nautilus 48.95 23.39 25.56
9. Masalski Paweł 02 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 55.03 25.86 29.17

Kat. A

1. Kempa Bartosz 88 Uks Rekin Wrocław 37.15 17.68 19.47
2. Michalski Mateusz 96 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 40.70 17.87 22.83
3. Krakowiak Waldemar 98 Wielkopolski Klub Sportowy 40.90 18.64 22.26
4. Dyrszka Jakub 97 KS Nautilus 40.95 18.84 22.11
5. Giba Bartłomiej 99 KS Nautilus 41.37 19.97 21.40
6. Albrecht Krystian 02 KS Nautilus 42.46 20.49 21.97
7. Łukowicz Marcin 00 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 44.30 22.75 21.55
8. Biszewski Mateusz 98 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 44.84 22.14 22.70
9. Kosmowski Jakub 01 KS Nautilus 44.98 22.05 22.93

10. Modzelewski Piotr 02 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 45.06 21.80 23.26
11. Sadowski Maksym 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 47.27 22.59 24.68
12. Danicki Piotr 01 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 47.48 23.23 24.25
13. Dyrszka Hubert 03 KS Nautilus 48.95 23.39 25.56
14. Masalski Paweł 02 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 55.03 25.86 29.17

NIE UK. Szurmiej Mateusz 85 Toruńczyk Toruń 1:41.33


